RAMIRRO

Quality in Every Square!

OUTDOOR PORCELAIN TILES

COLLECTION-2023-"24
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600x
1200mm

600x
H00mm

600x
200mm

BENIFITS OF
20MM OUTDOORTILES

Stress-resistant

Easy to clean due Easy to install Frost and
to the lack of even without fire-resistant
adhesives and filler adhesives or filler

Ideal for Good drainage, Highly resistant to

paving outdoor facilitates the changes in
installations, flow of water and temperature
including rainfall, eliminating

raized paving. harmful stagnation

Removable and
reusable

Easily inspected
and functional,
allows installation
and maintenance

of cabling and
pipewaork.
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LAYING
PATTERNS

ACHIEVE VISUALLY

APPEALING OUTDOORS
WITH MULTIPLE LAYING
PATTERN POSSIBILITIES.

ﬁﬁﬁﬁ Combination Tiles Combination Tiles Combination
G00R00mm, 600x600mm, 300x600rmm, 300x300mm Gilxa0imm, 300xb00mm S0 00mm, &0lna00mm

Tiles Combination Tiles Combinatio Tiles Combination
&0 0 P00mm SO0 00mm, ai}ﬂﬂﬂﬂmm S00mE00mm, I00sOdmm




20MM OUTDOOR
FORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Himalaya White - S00x700mm



Drawing inspiration from history, these
surfaces reinterpret the beauty of ancient
monuments that hold the admiration of
contemporary architecture, making this
design a relevant addition with its timeless
prestige to adorn your spaces with a classic
touch of beautiful nostalgia.

HIMALAYA WHITE

Size A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  hvory Random 8

Awvailable Sizes

&00x
1200

Available Colors

2N
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HIMALAYA GREY Available Colors

Size A00x900mm  Surface Matt
Body Type  Grey Random 8
Awvailable Sizes
&00x
1200rrm
&0
S0 400x
B00mm
&00x
&00mm
s
R11
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20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

HIMALAYA BLACK Available Colors

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type Black Random &

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

400
S | 800mm
&00x
&00mm

ah




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foos - Brazilian Black - $00x900mm




BRAZILIAN GREY Available Colors

Size A00x900mm  Surface Matt
Body Type  Grey Random 23

Available Sizes

&00x
1200wmm
&0
S0 400
B00mm
&00x
&00mm
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20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

BRAZILIAN BLACK Available Colors

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type Black Random 23

Available Sizes

k &00x
, this 1200rmm
artistic

8
:

&00x
&00mm

2




20MM OUTDOOR
FORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Quartz White - &00x500mm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Let your ambiance soak in the good vibes
with this sophisticated color in natural
designs inspired by the primal tones of the
earth, creating an aura of calmness and
serenity that ushers hope and positivity in
your spaces that is unmatched.

QUARTZ WHITE

Size &00%F00mm  Surface Mant
Body Type heory Randorn &

Awvailable Sizes

&00x
1200

Available Colors

22
’RNM



QUARTZ GREY Available Colors

Wh%n&lrfuum

Budr‘li'n- Gray
Available Sizes
A00x
1200rrm
A00n
00mm 400
A00mm
£00x
&00mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

QUARTZ DARK GREY Available Colors

Size &00%F00mm  Surface Mant
Body Type Grey Randorm 5

mic Available Sizes

u|'-:'||ru;_:|

&00x
1200

Ll ki - of I ] i i 400

ght ripple £

2N
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20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

QUARTZ BLACK

QUARTZ BLACK

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type Black Random &

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

&8
3

&00x
&00mm

Available Colors

A00x
B00mm

ah




PORCELAIN TILES

Roor - Getafe Belge - $00xF00mm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

GETAFE BEIGE Available Colors

Size A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  heory Random 7
This tender shade of the terain mesmerizes Available Sizes
you with its soft and indulgent hues that o

embrace your ambiance with elegance and 1200mm

sophistication, bringing out the true beauty o B
of the space while giving ample stage to the S00mm 400x

peripheral objet d'art, creating an overall = il
effect of sublime beauty and grace. &00mm

2N




GETAFE GREY Available Colors

A00uF00mm  Surface  Matt
Bud:‘&n-ihr FRandom 7

Available Sizes




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Excjuisilanads.

GETAFE NERO

Available Colors

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type Black Random 7

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

&00x
&00mm

2N




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Lava Slate - &00&00rmim




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES
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AVA SLATE
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LAVA SLATE

Size G00xF00mm  Surfaca  Matt
Body Type  Black Randormn 4

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

5
:

&00x
&00mm

ah




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Creek Wave Nero - S00x%00mem




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

CREEK WAVE NERO

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  Black Random 7

Taking cues from asymenetric: BT S

. the tiles capture the sw ; ‘, 400
impre of the on 1200rmm

vaining that witlimbue any space with a se sg
of harmony, vitality, and connectien with pattire. FO0mm 400

a0




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Newton Gray - S00=800mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

ha

NEWTON GREY

NEWTON GREY

Size G00xF00mm  Surfaca  Matt
Body Type Grey Random 7

Available Sizes

&00x
1200emm

2N




20MM OUTDOOR
FORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Hammer Stone Beige - 400x?00mm



HAMMER STONE BEIGE Available Colors

Available Sizes

400
1200

N




HAMMER STONE GREY Available Colors

s B lI,-'_ s

Size A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  Grey Random &

Atimeless color and pattern; soothing, Available Sizes

~ natural, and effortless drawing its inspiration ; e

from the unfathomable mountains and sand of 1200

the endlese decans. A color that blends in and
makes your interiors stand out impressively.

5
8

&00x
&00mm

an




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

HAMMER STONE NERO

Available Colors

Size E00xF00mm  Surface
Body Type  Black Random 5

Available Sizes

&00x
1200rmm

&8
3

Matt

&00x
&00mm

ah




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - County Lgy - 600u?00rmm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

COUNTY CREMA Available Colors

h.‘: .__.._. i
R Size S00x300mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  heory Random 7
An unpretentious shade of nature's gentle Available Sizes
beauty that blends with your décor and o
highlights your classy lifestyle with poise and 1200mm
aplamb, ereating a tranguil and harmenious o
ambiance filled with pesitive vibes that S00mm 400x
overwhelms the beholder with awe and = il
wonder for the marvelous spectacle of &00mm
ceramic beauty.
=
R11
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PORCELAIN TILES

Available Sizes

400
1200vmm

N




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

COUNTY GRIS Ayailable Colors

Size A00x900mm  Surfaca  Matt
Body Type  Black Random 7

Available Sizes

&00x
1200emm

&00x
&00mm

2
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20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

COUNTY ANTHRACITE Available Colors

®

Size G00x700mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  Black Random @

Available Sizes

&00x
1200emm

400
B00mm

&00x
&00mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foos - Kandla Grey - 400x&600mm




KANDLA GREY

A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt

Budr'ﬁlpc Grey Random 20
Available Sizes
&00x
1200rmm
&0
00mm 400
B00mm
&00x
&00mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Earthcore Gray - $00x900mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

EARTHCORE GREY

Size S00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type Grey Random §

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

2N
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DOLCE BEIGE Available Colors

Available Sizes
A00x
1200wmm
400
00mm 400x
A00mm
&00x
&00mm




 m—
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PORCE
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DOLCE SILVER Ayailable Colors

o Mt
e | bk o

Awvailable Sizes

&00x
1200

A




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Thase surfaces bodstthe look hatariges from”
the combination ofthe sobar tone of the cement
and the rregulartextures of the stone witha
warneffect thetgives it nbanceSand dapth that
bring balance and egse o your ambiance.

DOLCE NERO

Size G000 0mm

Body Type  Black

Available Sizes

&00x
1200emm

&0
S00mim

Surface  Matt
Random B

A400x
B00mm
&00x
&00rmm

Ayailable Colors




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foos - River Graphite - &00x700mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

ends grandeur fo

juisite appearance that

yourambiance to.awhole new dimens

RIVER GRAPHITE

Size S00xF00mm  Surfaca  Matt

Body Type  Black Random 4

Available Sizes

&00x
1200emm




Foor - Sea Sand Gray - 600xP00mm, 400w 600men, 400«800mm




SEA SAND BEIGE Awailable Colors
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Size A00x900mm Surface  Matt
Body Type  heory Randorm 10

Available Sizes

A00x
1200emm
&S00
SODmm 400
B00mm
'
&00mm
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SAND GRAY Ayailable Colors

Size A00x900mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  Grey Random 10

Available Sizes

400
1200emm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

SEA SAND NERO Available Colors

Size S00xF00mm  Surface
Body Type  Black Randorm 'ID

Available Sizes

&00x
1200rmm

g8
g

&00x
&00rmm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Floor - Soul Sand Baige - 00x300mm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Communicating in the shades of desert sand,
these surfaces inspire you to be more and do
more while the outstanding design in lighter
hues accentuates the vastness of nature's
magnificence and glory, making your
ambiance burst with a subtle energy that
soothes the soul.

SOUL SAND BEIGE

Size A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  hvory Random &

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

Available Colors

22
’RNM



Available Colors

SOUL SAND GREY

Available Sizes
&00x
1200wmm
&S00
00emm 400
A00mm
&00x
&00mm
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PORCELAIN TILES
Foor - Autumn Rustic




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

AUTUMN RUSTIC

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

B00mm

&00x
&00mm




e
20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Colorado Beige - 500x700mm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

i

Explore the sands of time that embrace your
ambiance in their natural glory, uplifting the -
environment with ethereal grace and charm,
setting a perfect stage for the décor to
stand out in its discreet opulence that allows 5
you to appreciate the overall impact of this =
ceramicart, X

COLORADO BEIGE

Size A00x900mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type heory Randorm 4

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

&00x
&00mm

B00mm




Foor - Luckde Grey - $00=200mm
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LUCIDO GREY

Available Sizes
&00x
1200wmm
&00x
00emm 400
A00mm
&00x
&00mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Madeira Grey - S00x300mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Fashioned to be paired with any décor, this
evergreen design is an eternal classic that
will never tire you because of its imeless

appeal. The subtle grace of this surface has a
calming effect on the surroundings that make

an understated statement that lingers for a

lifetime.

MADEIRA BEIGE

Size A00xF00mm  Surface  Matt
Body Type  heory Random 3

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

&8
3

&00x
&00mm

Available Colors

2l
RM
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PORCE

MADEIRA GREY Available Colors

400xF00mm  Surface  Matt

Budr'ﬁ'p-_c Gray Random 3
Available Sizes
&00x
1200rrm
A00n
SODmm 400x
A00mm
&00x
&00mm
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20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Marina Beige - S00=200mm



MARINA BEIGE
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Available Sizes

&00x
1200

2N
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PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Olympus Beige - S00x900mem



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

OLYMPUS BEIGE

=

Available Sizes

&00x
1200

2N




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Foor - Python Grey - S00:#00mm



20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Awvailable Sizes

&00x
1200

2N




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

Roor - Rough Bruno - $00:300mm




20MM OUTDOOR
PORCELAIN TILES

ROUGH BRUNO

. i =

Awvailable Sizes

i L " oAtr "
Listening tothe call of thaterraips, these tles

speak ihdesigns from the heart of the eart!

that hearthe *lnl::nh?*\_r:'.r fattire's rushic

: 400z
1 1200w
artidtéy craating a visual feast for
connoissewrs Who Dhdefstand thesiftricacy of SO0mm 400x
~the Ceramic craft. Créate a mmasterpieca with B0Dmm
designs and hiues that will win hearts, % S00mm
4




T corporate Office ;

#3112, RK. Prime,Nana Mauva Circle,
150 feet ring road, Rajkot- 360005,
Guijarat , India.

2 Factory Address :
Maorbi-halvad road, Ghuniu, Gujaral 363642,

& +01 9024600741

@& infoframimro.com
& www.ramirmo.com

Follow 15 an ;
GIOI-ECEOIOTON -





